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34ème Mémorial Michel Bally
Nyon, 5. - 6.10.2024

Epreuve 1 Messieurs, 400m Libre Cat. générale
05.10.2024 - 8:30 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

12 ans et moins

1. WAGNER, Malone 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:08.37 326
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:51.22 39.02 250m: 3:10.69 39.88 350m: 4:30.63 39.65

100m: 1:12.20 38.46 200m: 2:30.81 39.59 300m: 3:50.98 40.29 400m: 5:08.37 37.74

2. VIONNET, Simon 12 Genève Natation 1885 5:12.13 314
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:56.44 39.69 250m: 3:17.40 40.34 350m: 4:37.06 39.97

100m: 1:16.75 40.74 200m: 2:37.06 40.62 300m: 3:57.09 39.69 400m: 5:12.13 35.07

3. BLASIUS, Lukas 12 Rolle 5:24.17 280
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 1:59.26 42.07 250m: 3:22.72 41.72 350m: 4:43.88 40.20

100m: 1:17.19 40.74 200m: 2:41.00 41.74 300m: 4:03.68 40.96 400m: 5:24.17 40.29

4. TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN, Nils 12 Rolle 5:27.16 273
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:58.85 42.12 250m: 3:24.62 42.97 350m: 4:49.37 42.80

100m: 1:16.73 41.20 200m: 2:41.65 42.80 300m: 4:06.57 41.95 400m: 5:27.16 37.79

5. RONCAROLO, Marco 12 Genève Natation 1885 5:28.17 270
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:56.69 41.56 250m: 3:21.57 42.18 350m: 4:47.89 42.98

100m: 1:15.13 39.49 200m: 2:39.39 42.70 300m: 4:04.91 43.34 400m: 5:28.17 40.28

6. GONZALEZ, Lenny 13 Genève Natation 1885 5:48.73 225
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:08.23 45.08 250m: 3:37.81 45.30 350m: 5:06.09 42.87

100m: 1:23.15 43.77 200m: 2:52.51 44.28 300m: 4:23.22 45.41 400m: 5:48.73 42.64

7. BOPP, Alexandre 12 Genève Natation 1885 5:52.00 219
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:07.37 44.80 250m: 3:38.24 44.97 350m: 5:08.52 45.08

100m: 1:22.57 44.57 200m: 2:53.27 45.90 300m: 4:23.44 45.20 400m: 5:52.00 43.48

8. JUNGEN, Julien 13 Ma 5:54.36 214
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:08.60 45.48 250m: 3:38.85 44.97 350m: 5:10.92 45.58

100m: 1:23.12 44.60 200m: 2:53.88 45.28 300m: 4:25.34 46.49 400m: 5:54.36 43.44

9. ASTONE, Alessandro 12 Carouge natation 6:00.81 203
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:11.93 47.45 250m: 3:43.67 45.31 350m: 5:18.02 48.08

100m: 1:24.48 45.10 200m: 2:58.36 46.43 300m: 4:29.94 46.27 400m: 6:00.81 42.79

10. MARCHEGIANI, Elia 13 Genève Natation 1885 6:06.28 194
50m: 41.01 41.01 150m: 2:16.32 48.99 250m: 3:51.58 47.44 350m: 5:24.24 44.30

100m: 1:27.33 46.32 200m: 3:04.14 47.82 300m: 4:39.94 48.36 400m: 6:06.28 42.04

11. PETERS, Simon 13 Genève Natation 1885 6:12.33 185
50m: 40.72 40.72 150m: 2:12.94 46.84 250m: 3:50.56 48.92 350m: 5:26.19 47.61

100m: 1:26.10 45.38 200m: 3:01.64 48.70 300m: 4:38.58 48.02 400m: 6:12.33 46.14

12. AMOR-SUGAR, Keyan 12 Nyon 6:28.76 162
50m: 40.93 40.93 150m: 2:17.98 49.45 250m: 4:00.26 51.32 350m: 5:39.39 47.18

100m: 1:28.53 47.60 200m: 3:08.94 50.96 300m: 4:52.21 51.95 400m: 6:28.76 49.37

13. APIKIAN, Ara 13 Genève Natation 1885 6:42.91 146
50m: 43.93 43.93 150m: 2:26.93 52.34 250m: 4:12.77 52.66 350m: 5:55.95 50.85

100m: 1:34.59 50.66 200m: 3:20.11 53.18 300m: 5:05.10 52.33 400m: 6:42.91 46.96

14. APIKIAN, Oscar 13 Genève Natation 1885 6:50.48 138
50m: 46.98 46.98 150m: 2:32.07 53.43 250m: 4:17.46 52.48 350m: 6:02.74 52.26

100m: 1:38.64 51.66 200m: 3:24.98 52.91 300m: 5:10.48 53.02 400m: 6:50.48 47.74

15. MORALES OPAZO, Simon 13 Genève Natation 1885 6:56.91 131
50m: 43.67 43.67 150m: 2:30.14 54.67 250m: 4:17.51 53.47 350m: 6:08.65 55.18

100m: 1:35.47 51.80 200m: 3:24.04 53.90 300m: 5:13.47 55.96 400m: 6:56.91 48.26
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Epreuve 1, Messieurs, 400m Libre

13 - 14 ans

1. BOHRER, Gabriel 10 La 4:36.90 450
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:39.36 34.73 250m: 2:50.63 35.92 350m: 4:02.29 35.54

100m: 1:04.63 34.15 200m: 2:14.71 35.35 300m: 3:26.75 36.12 400m: 4:36.90 34.61

2. MICHALIS, Leo 11 Genève Natation 1885 4:37.55 447
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:42.39 35.17 250m: 2:52.56 35.01 350m: 4:03.72 35.48

100m: 1:07.22 34.95 200m: 2:17.55 35.16 300m: 3:28.24 35.68 400m: 4:37.55 33.83

3. CHAUVY, Lucien 10 La 4:38.68 441
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:39.28 35.53 250m: 2:52.81 37.86 350m: 4:07.50 36.86

100m: 1:03.75 34.09 200m: 2:14.95 35.67 300m: 3:30.64 37.83 400m: 4:38.68 31.18

4. GARDON, Victor 10 La 4:42.76 422
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:39.27 35.53 250m: 2:52.82 37.23 350m: 4:07.36 37.11

100m: 1:03.74 33.73 200m: 2:15.59 36.32 300m: 3:30.25 37.43 400m: 4:42.76 35.40

5. SANDOZ, Kylian 10 Morges-Natation 4:52.87 380
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:45.13 37.31 250m: 3:00.34 37.54 350m: 4:16.31 37.66

100m: 1:07.82 35.96 200m: 2:22.80 37.67 300m: 3:38.65 38.31 400m: 4:52.87 36.56

6. INTERBRICK, David 10 Rolle 4:53.58 377
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:44.60 36.88 250m: 3:00.70 38.25 350m: 4:16.88 37.97

100m: 1:07.72 35.81 200m: 2:22.45 37.85 300m: 3:38.91 38.21 400m: 4:53.58 36.70

7. DI BENEDETTO, Luca 10 La 4:55.61 370
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:45.47 37.19 250m: 3:01.42 38.46 350m: 4:18.46 38.89

100m: 1:08.28 35.70 200m: 2:22.96 37.49 300m: 3:39.57 38.15 400m: 4:55.61 37.15

8. DONATI, Ernesto 11 La 4:55.66 369
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:45.41 37.95 250m: 3:02.58 38.63 350m: 4:19.34 38.75

100m: 1:07.46 35.29 200m: 2:23.95 38.54 300m: 3:40.59 38.01 400m: 4:55.66 36.32

9. JOSEPH, Dany 10 CN Yverdon 4:57.32 363
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:46.16 37.35 250m: 3:02.18 38.11 350m: 4:19.41 38.65

100m: 1:08.81 36.01 200m: 2:24.07 37.91 300m: 3:40.76 38.58 400m: 4:57.32 37.91

10. BACKHAUS, Stefan 11 La 5:00.24 353
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:48.55 38.10 250m: 3:05.46 38.33 350m: 4:22.00 38.45

100m: 1:10.45 37.11 200m: 2:27.13 38.58 300m: 3:43.55 38.09 400m: 5:00.24 38.24

11. AKABA, Idriss 10 Natation Sportive Genève 5:02.60 345
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:48.20 38.74 250m: 3:05.88 39.07 350m: 4:24.99 39.85

100m: 1:09.46 36.77 200m: 2:26.81 38.61 300m: 3:45.14 39.26 400m: 5:02.60 37.61

12. GOBAT, Achille 11 La 5:05.86 334
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:47.14 38.13 250m: 3:06.58 40.12 350m: 4:27.00 40.54

100m: 1:09.01 36.80 200m: 2:26.46 39.32 300m: 3:46.46 39.88 400m: 5:05.86 38.86

13. BORLOZ, Luca 11 Natation Sportive Genève 5:06.98 330
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:47.63 37.75 250m: 3:06.62 39.80 350m: 4:27.45 40.38

100m: 1:09.88 36.26 200m: 2:26.82 39.19 300m: 3:47.07 40.45 400m: 5:06.98 39.53

14. ENGULATOV, Lev 10 La 5:07.32 329
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:46.57 39.63 250m: 3:07.34 40.45 350m: 4:28.62 40.82

100m: 1:06.94 35.87 200m: 2:26.89 40.32 300m: 3:47.80 40.46 400m: 5:07.32 38.70

TE-HERITIER, Lenny 11 Nyon 5:07.32 329
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:52.56 39.59 250m: 3:11.87 39.34 350m: 4:29.84 38.90

100m: 1:12.97 38.76 200m: 2:32.53 39.97 300m: 3:50.94 39.07 400m: 5:07.32 37.48

16. SURDEZ, Nolan 10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:08.84 324
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:53.07 40.34 250m: 3:13.03 39.77 350m: 4:32.16 39.82

100m: 1:12.73 38.62 200m: 2:33.26 40.19 300m: 3:52.34 39.31 400m: 5:08.84 36.68

17. MOUNEYRES, Zacari 10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:10.31 320
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:50.72 39.02 250m: 3:10.46 39.25 350m: 4:32.00 40.85

100m: 1:11.70 38.13 200m: 2:31.21 40.49 300m: 3:51.15 40.69 400m: 5:10.31 38.31

18. ALEMU, Noah 10 La 5:21.58 287
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:56.54 40.43 250m: 3:18.68 41.69 350m: 4:41.23 42.22

100m: 1:16.11 40.39 200m: 2:36.99 40.45 300m: 3:59.01 40.33 400m: 5:21.58 40.35
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Epreuve 1, Garçons, 400m Libre, 13 - 14 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

19. BRAHIMI, Khalil 10 La 5:22.32 285
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:56.93 41.91 250m: 3:20.61 41.77 350m: 4:44.39 41.85

100m: 1:15.02 40.19 200m: 2:38.84 41.91 300m: 4:02.54 41.93 400m: 5:22.32 37.93

20. MATER, Justin 10 La 5:22.77 284
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:59.28 42.17 250m: 3:23.09 42.23 350m: 4:45.24 39.93

100m: 1:17.11 41.42 200m: 2:40.86 41.58 300m: 4:05.31 42.22 400m: 5:22.77 37.53

15 - 16 ans

1. VIDAL, Jan 08 A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA 4:05.02 650
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m: 1:29.57 31.72 250m: 2:32.32 30.99 350m: 3:35.41 31.67

100m: 57.85 30.54 200m: 2:01.33 31.76 300m: 3:03.74 31.42 400m: 4:05.02 29.61

2. GUIDOTTI, Lorenzo 08 Genève Natation 1885 4:05.52 646
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:30.30 31.39 250m: 2:33.25 30.83 350m: 3:35.85 31.49

100m: 58.91 30.81 200m: 2:02.42 32.12 300m: 3:04.36 31.11 400m: 4:05.52 29.67

3. VICTORIO, Jolan 08 Genève Natation 1885 4:07.63 629
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:30.30 31.68 250m: 2:33.24 31.49 350m: 3:37.05 31.76

100m: 58.62 31.07 200m: 2:01.75 31.45 300m: 3:05.29 32.05 400m: 4:07.63 30.58

4. ILGUN, Bora 08 Genève Natation 1885 4:18.65 552
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:35.04 34.01 250m: 2:41.52 33.07 350m: 3:47.40 33.07

100m: 1:01.03 32.69 200m: 2:08.45 33.41 300m: 3:14.33 32.81 400m: 4:18.65 31.25

5. GOMEZ LOBO, Aidan 08 Genève Natation 1885 4:20.04 543
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:34.99 33.19 250m: 2:41.09 33.06 350m: 3:47.77 33.19

100m: 1:01.80 32.63 200m: 2:08.03 33.04 300m: 3:14.58 33.49 400m: 4:20.04 32.27

6. SARF, Luka 08 Natation Sportive Genève 4:20.18 542
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:33.02 33.02 250m: 2:39.45 33.26 350m: 3:47.39 33.84

100m: 1:00.00 31.51 200m: 2:06.19 33.17 300m: 3:13.55 34.10 400m: 4:20.18 32.79

7. MATELJIC, Roko 08 Vn 4:20.53 540
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:34.44 33.11 250m: 2:41.20 33.35 350m: 3:47.68 33.48

100m: 1:01.33 32.19 200m: 2:07.85 33.41 300m: 3:14.20 33.00 400m: 4:20.53 32.85

8. LORENZO VIANA, Victor 08 Morges-Natation 4:20.77 539
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:34.20 32.41 250m: 2:40.64 33.13 350m: 3:48.27 34.00

100m: 1:01.79 32.22 200m: 2:07.51 33.31 300m: 3:14.27 33.63 400m: 4:20.77 32.50

9. MOSCONI, Pietro 09 Genève Natation 1885 4:20.99 537
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:36.42 34.10 250m: 2:42.99 32.69 350m: 3:49.03 32.89

100m: 1:02.32 33.17 200m: 2:10.30 33.88 300m: 3:16.14 33.15 400m: 4:20.99 31.96

10. SOFIA, Alessio 08 La 4:22.06 531
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:33.19 32.31 250m: 2:40.45 33.63 350m: 3:49.07 34.20

100m: 1:00.88 31.74 200m: 2:06.82 33.63 300m: 3:14.87 34.42 400m: 4:22.06 32.99

11. TRUFFAULT, David 08 Natation Sportive Genève 4:22.08 531
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:33.35 32.64 250m: 2:40.89 33.99 350m: 3:49.18 34.08

100m: 1:00.71 31.91 200m: 2:06.90 33.55 300m: 3:15.10 34.21 400m: 4:22.08 32.90

12. NOVERRAZ, Pierre 09 Natation Sportive Genève 4:22.53 528
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:35.93 32.76 250m: 2:42.47 33.06 350m: 3:50.30 33.53

100m: 1:03.17 33.24 200m: 2:09.41 33.48 300m: 3:16.77 34.30 400m: 4:22.53 32.23

RUZICKA, Lucas 08 Natation Sportive Genève 4:22.53 528
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:33.47 32.72 250m: 2:41.59 34.32 350m: 3:50.76 34.93

100m: 1:00.75 32.14 200m: 2:07.27 33.80 300m: 3:15.83 34.24 400m: 4:22.53 31.77

14. MABILLARD, Guillaume 09 Genève Natation 1885 4:25.27 512
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:34.75 33.89 250m: 2:43.25 34.21 350m: 3:51.99 34.45

100m: 1:00.86 31.46 200m: 2:09.04 34.29 300m: 3:17.54 34.29 400m: 4:25.27 33.28

15. HOARAU, Lukas 08 Nyon 4:32.49 472
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:35.78 33.48 250m: 2:44.70 34.76 350m: 3:56.17 36.15

100m: 1:02.30 33.05 200m: 2:09.94 34.16 300m: 3:20.02 35.32 400m: 4:32.49 36.32
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16. ROS, Oliver 08 Morges-Natation 4:35.53 457
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:38.59 34.89 250m: 2:49.51 35.55 350m: 4:01.54 35.61

100m: 1:03.70 33.95 200m: 2:13.96 35.37 300m: 3:25.93 36.42 400m: 4:35.53 33.99

17. FERNANDEZ, Quentin 09 Natation Sportive Genève 4:36.35 453
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:37.67 34.09 250m: 2:47.40 34.98 350m: 3:59.58 36.62

100m: 1:03.58 33.45 200m: 2:12.42 34.75 300m: 3:22.96 35.56 400m: 4:36.35 36.77

18. DI LORENZO, Luca 09 CN Yverdon 4:37.23 448
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:38.97 34.69 250m: 2:49.78 35.74 350m: 4:02.78 36.66

100m: 1:04.28 32.84 200m: 2:14.04 35.07 300m: 3:26.12 36.34 400m: 4:37.23 34.45

19. VIHOCENCU, Victor 08 CN Yverdon 4:39.27 439
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:41.60 35.87 250m: 2:54.16 36.27 350m: 4:06.41 35.79

100m: 1:05.73 34.69 200m: 2:17.89 36.29 300m: 3:30.62 36.46 400m: 4:39.27 32.86

20. RABUNAL, Joakim 09 La 4:39.91 436
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:42.78 36.29 250m: 2:55.12 36.32 350m: 4:06.76 35.52

100m: 1:06.49 35.46 200m: 2:18.80 36.02 300m: 3:31.24 36.12 400m: 4:39.91 33.15

21. HONORÉ-BEAUDOIN, Nicola 09 La 4:41.93 426
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:42.50 35.44 250m: 2:53.98 35.74 350m: 4:06.44 36.26

100m: 1:07.06 35.10 200m: 2:18.24 35.74 300m: 3:30.18 36.20 400m: 4:41.93 35.49

22. KAMPHUIS, Yannick 09 Genève Natation 1885 4:42.52 424
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.39 36.22 250m: 2:56.08 35.50 350m: 4:07.88 36.03

100m: 1:08.17 36.04 200m: 2:20.58 36.19 300m: 3:31.85 35.77 400m: 4:42.52 34.64

23. TEBUS, Philippe 09 Rolle 4:49.41 394
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:42.03 36.17 250m: 2:57.86 38.28 350m: 4:13.45 37.50

100m: 1:05.86 35.03 200m: 2:19.58 37.55 300m: 3:35.95 38.09 400m: 4:49.41 35.96

24. POULOS, Konstantinos 09 Natation Sportive Genève 4:50.28 390
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:44.05 37.04 250m: 2:59.68 37.92 350m: 4:15.00 37.35

100m: 1:07.01 35.56 200m: 2:21.76 37.71 300m: 3:37.65 37.97 400m: 4:50.28 35.28

25. MÉSZÁROS, Mátyás 09 Morges-Natation 4:53.65 377
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:43.84 36.47 250m: 3:00.04 38.16 350m: 4:16.58 38.19

100m: 1:07.37 35.23 200m: 2:21.88 38.04 300m: 3:38.39 38.35 400m: 4:53.65 37.07

26. SCHÜPBACH, Ethan 09 Nyon 5:05.09 336
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:47.33 37.20 250m: 3:04.88 38.40 350m:

100m: 1:10.13 36.70 200m: 2:26.48 39.15 300m: 3:44.72 39.84 400m: 5:05.09

27. RUIZ, Arnaud 09 La 5:18.51 295
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:54.02 39.95 250m: 3:15.94 41.14 350m: 4:38.20 41.13

100m: 1:14.07 39.31 200m: 2:34.80 40.78 300m: 3:57.07 41.13 400m: 5:18.51 40.31

28. WAGNER, Maddox 09 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:26.36 275
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:56.33 41.08 250m: 3:20.73 42.24 350m: 4:44.95 41.64

100m: 1:15.25 40.20 200m: 2:38.49 42.16 300m: 4:03.31 42.58 400m: 5:26.36 41.41

29. JUNGEN, Jérémy 09 Ma 5:31.58 262
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:56.63 42.30 250m: 3:22.56 42.69 350m: 4:49.95 43.87

100m: 1:14.33 39.98 200m: 2:39.87 43.24 300m: 4:06.08 43.52 400m: 5:31.58 41.63

17 ans et plus

1. MAURI, Mattia 06 A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA 3:59.04 700
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:29.47 31.17 250m: 2:31.04 30.41 350m: 3:31.53 30.02

100m: 58.30 30.68 200m: 2:00.63 31.16 300m: 3:01.51 30.47 400m: 3:59.04 27.51

2. SOTTILE, Enrico 07 A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA 3:59.06 699
50m: 27.65 27.65 150m: 1:29.57 31.20 250m: 2:31.03 30.42 350m: 3:31.36 29.76

100m: 58.37 30.72 200m: 2:00.61 31.04 300m: 3:01.60 30.57 400m: 3:59.06 27.70

3. GAGNEBIN, Ilan 04 La 4:03.19 664
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:29.49 31.48 250m: 2:31.86 30.68 350m: 3:32.54 30.48

100m: 58.01 30.60 200m: 2:01.18 31.69 300m: 3:02.06 30.20 400m: 4:03.19 30.65
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4. CHTAINI, Dominic 04 La 4:04.88 651
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:29.47 31.09 250m: 2:31.91 31.16 350m: 3:34.33 31.23

100m: 58.38 30.46 200m: 2:00.75 31.28 300m: 3:03.10 31.19 400m: 4:04.88 30.55

5. OBERHOLZER, Solan 05 Vn 4:14.16 582
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:31.21 32.03 250m: 2:36.53 32.86 350m: 3:42.81 32.96

100m: 59.18 31.07 200m: 2:03.67 32.46 300m: 3:09.85 33.32 400m: 4:14.16 31.35

6. BERTSCHI, Léon 07 La 4:16.60 565
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:33.07 32.60 250m: 2:39.76 32.90 350m: 3:45.03 32.40

100m: 1:00.47 31.67 200m: 2:06.86 33.79 300m: 3:12.63 32.87 400m: 4:16.60 31.57

7. CANTALE, Kiree 07 Vn 4:19.62 546
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:31.34 32.33 250m: 2:37.48 33.42 350m: 3:45.87 34.05

100m: 59.01 30.98 200m: 2:04.06 32.72 300m: 3:11.82 34.34 400m: 4:19.62 33.75

8. DAYER, Maël 07 Natation Sportive Genève 4:28.24 495
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:35.96 33.96 250m: 2:44.42 34.30 350m: 3:53.67 34.82

100m: 1:02.00 33.02 200m: 2:10.12 34.16 300m: 3:18.85 34.43 400m: 4:28.24 34.57

9. PAYER, Louis 06 Vn 4:37.46 447
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:32.86 33.45 250m: 2:46.22 37.08 350m: 4:00.61 37.19

100m: 59.41 31.33 200m: 2:09.14 36.28 300m: 3:23.42 37.20 400m: 4:37.46 36.85

10. ALEMU, Raphael 07 La 4:45.84 409
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:40.63 35.35 250m: 2:54.03 37.07 350m: 4:09.20 37.80

100m: 1:05.28 34.70 200m: 2:16.96 36.33 300m: 3:31.40 37.37 400m: 4:45.84 36.64

11. STAEHLE, Adam 07 Nyon 4:46.14 408
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:42.05 36.79 250m: 2:56.68 37.68 350m: 4:11.86 37.64

100m: 1:05.26 34.26 200m: 2:19.00 36.95 300m: 3:34.22 37.54 400m: 4:46.14 34.28

hc. COTTET, Sami 11 Nyon 5:20.38 290
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 1:57.46 40.56 250m: 3:20.12 41.27 350m: 4:42.51 40.83

100m: 1:16.90 39.92 200m: 2:38.85 41.39 300m: 4:01.68 41.56 400m: 5:20.38 37.87


